



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 883 of 2020

SMT. SUKHWANTIN DHRITLAHARE (SATNAMI) **VERSUS** MALGERAM

NISHAD @ RANJEET

Order on Board

03/04/2025	Mr. Anway Tiwari, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rakesh Kumar Thakur, Advocate for appellant. Learned counsel for appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	