



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 883 of 2020

SMT. SUKHWANTIN DHRITLAHARE (Satnami) **versus** Malgeram Nishad @
Ranjeet

Order Sheet

05/05/2026	Mr. Satyendra Srivas appears on behalf of Mr. Rakesh Kumar Thakur, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Samir Singh, counsel for the respondent. Three days' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant to rectify the defect failing which the instant MAC shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	